SFP DUMMY PLUG PPZO- MECHANICAL SPLICE PATCH PANEL SC PP-12D/1| PATCH PANEL SC duplex |SC PATCH PANEL PP-12SX- PATCH PANEL SC, L( PATCH PANEL SC PP-24D/1 | SC DUPLEX PATCH PANEL | SC PATCH PANEL PP-24SX- PATCH PANEL SC, LC DUMMY PLUG SC DUPLEX | DUMMY PLUG SC PPZO-
SFP/B HOLDER USM-6 PP-12DX-SC SC duplex PP-24/1 PP-24DX-SC SC duplex PP-48/2 PPZ0-2SC/B SC/B
0.41 EUR 10.59 EUR 13.49 EUR 14.72 EUR 13.74 EUR 13.37 EUR 3.16 EUR 13.76 EUR 3.68 EUR 7.91 EUR 0.30 EUR 10.22 EUR
0.41 EUR 10.59 EUR 3.49 EUR 4.72 EUR 3.74 EUR 3.37 EUR 3.16 EUR 13.76 EUR 3.68 EUR 7.91 EUR 10.30 EUR 10.22 EUR
[Application [SC duplex Dummy plug SC
[Application SEP dummy plug
Number of outlets 12 x SC duplex 12 x SC duplex oo P I2XLE o x sc, 24x L duplex  [24x SC duplex 24 x SC duplex o mPIex 24X L g ¢, 48x LC duplex
[Material Rubber
|Adapter hole dimensions 26 x 10 mm 26 x 10 mm 13 x 10 mm 18 x 9.5 mm 26 x 10 mm 26 x 10 mm 13 x 10 mm 18 x 9.5 mm
[Weight 0.0005 kg
|Support Isplice tray PPKS-12 IMT-524 PPO-1U/3 [PPO-1U/3 IMT-524 IMT-524 [PPO-1U/3 PPO-1U/3 IMT-524
[Color [Black [Black Light gray [Light gray [Black [Black [Light gray Light gray [Black [Black [Black
[15 x14 x9mm | 34 x 11 x 10 mm 212 x11.2 x 103 mm
[Housing i 1U 10 1U 10 | 1U 10 2U i
[Guarantee |2 years [2 years [2 years 2 years [2 years 2 years |2 years [2 years 2 years [2 years |
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